FineTest®

anti- PLXNB1 antibody

Product Information

Catalog No.: FNab06566

Size: 100pg

Form: liquid

Purification: Immunogen affinity purified

Purity: =95% as determined by SDS-PAGE

Host: Rabbit

Clonality: polyclonal

Clone ID: None

IsoType: 109G

Storage: PBS with 0.02% sodium azide and 50% glycerol pH 7.3, -20°C for 12

months (Avoid repeated freeze / thaw cycles.)
Background

Receptor for SEMA4D.Plays a role in RHOA activation and subsequent changes of the actin
cytoskeleton.Plays a role in axon guidance, invasive growth and cell migration.

Immunogen information

Immunogen: plexin B1

Synonymes: KIAA0407, PLXNS5, SEP
Observed MW: 210 kDa

UniprotID : 043157

Application

Reactivity: Human, Mouse

Tested Application: ELISA, WB
Recommended dilution: WB: 1:500-1:2000
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mouse brain tissue were subjected to SDS PAGE

followed by western blot with
—250kd FNab0B566( PLXNB1 Antibody) at dilution of
" 1:300
——150kd
——100kd
—T70kd
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